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Bus T32 JB Sentral - Bandar Selesa Jaya Go to website

Direction
Flat Taman Selesa Jaya — JB Sentral

50 stops

Open route schedule

Flat Taman Selesa Jaya

Bandar Selesa Jaya

Petronas Selesa Jaya

Taman Selesa Jaya

Pasaraya Golden Moon

Taman Nusa Jaya Mas 2

Taman Nusajaya Mas 1

Opp Pasaraya Everjoy

28 mart

Taman Timur

Jalan Makmur 1 / Makmur 2

SK Taman Damai Jaya

Jalan Makmur 15

Simpang Jalan Tenang 1

Blok 64

Opp Blok 58

Restoran 777

Blok 33 & 34

Masjid Hjh. Mominbi Ahmad Angullia

Jalan Pendekar 18

Caltex Tasek Central

Route schedule
Flat Taman Selesa Jaya — JB Sentral

Monday 05:00-21:40

Tuesday 05:00-21:40

Wednesday 05:00-21:40

Thursday 05:00-21:40

Friday 05:00-21:40

Saturday 05:00-21:40

Sunday 05:00-21:40

Route info

Direction: Flat Taman Selesa Jaya

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Mcdonalds TUN Aminah / Kedai Buah

TAN Furniture

Opp Persatuan Penganut Budha BAO Lian Si

Terminal Tuta

Shell Tuta

KFC Tuta /Farmasi Perennial

Caltex Tuta

Best Vision

Petron Tuta

Opp Mcdonalds Taman Sutera

Paradigm Mall

Taman Johor

OPP Kipmart Tampoi

Kompleks Pekan Rabu

Opp SK Kampung Pasir / Giant Tampoi

Opp Kampung Pasir

Plaza Angsana

Opp SK Pengkalan Rinting

Opp Klinik Kesihatan Tampoi

Bandar Baru Uda

Opp Tune Hotel

OPP Danga Bay

M-Suites

Opp Beletime

Dataran Bandaraya Johor Bahru / Sri Gela

Hospital Sultanah Aminah

Pusat Islam Negeri Johor

Pejabat Pos Besar

JB Sentral





Direction
JB Sentral — Flat Taman Selesa Jaya

51 stops

Open route schedule

JB Sentral

Wisma Peladang

Opp Pejabat Pos Besar

Lot 10

OPP Pusat Islam Negeri Johor

Opp Hospital Sultanah Aminah

OPP Dataran Bandaraya Johor Bahru / Sri

Beletime

OPP M-Suites

Danga Bay

Tune Hotel

Opp Bandar Baru Uda

Klinik Kesihatan Tampoi

SK Pengkalan Rinting

Opp Plaza Angsana

Kampong Pasir

SK Kampung Pasir / OPP Giant Tampoi

OPP Kompleks Pekan Rabu

Kipmart Tampoi

OPP Taman Johor

Opp Paradigm Mall

Mcdonalds Taman Sutera

OPP Petron Tuta

TM Point Skudai / MZ World

Opp KFC Tuta /Farmasi Perennial

Route schedule
JB Sentral — Flat Taman Selesa Jaya

Monday 06:00-23:05

Tuesday 06:00-23:05

Wednesday 06:00-23:05

Thursday 06:00-23:05

Friday 06:00-23:05

Saturday 06:00-23:05

Sunday 06:00-23:05

Route info

Direction: JB Sentral

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Opp Shell Tuta

Opp Terminal Tuta

Persatuan Penganut Budha BAO Lian Si

Opp TAN Furniture

Opp Mcdonalds TUN Aminah / Kedai Buah

Caltex Tasek Central

Jalan Pendekar 18

Masjid Hjh. Mominbi Ahmad Angullia

Opp Blok 33 & 34

Opp Restoran 777

Opp Blok 58

Blok 64

Simpang Jalan Tenang 1

Jalan Makmur 15

Opp SK Taman Damai Jaya

Jalan Makmur 1 / Makmur 2

Opp Taman Timur

28 mart

Pasaraya Everjoy

Taman Nusajaya Mas 1

Taman Nusa Jaya Mas 2

Pasaraya Golden Moon

Taman Selesa Jaya

Petronas Selesa Jaya

Bandar Selesa Jaya

Flat Taman Selesa Jaya



T32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Johor Bahru

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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